Annexure - 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shah Brothers Ispat Private Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP:  02-Jun-22
List of Creditors as on: 29-Nov-22 (However, the claims have been submitted till 02 June 2022)

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of Claimant Details of Claim Details of Claim Admitted Ammou
— Amoun | ntof | Amount Amount
voting|  ¢of | any | ofclaim of claim | REMar
SI.No D G Wheth §hare Contige|mutua| under ot ks, if
epartment overnment Amount of er in nt |1 dues, | verificati admitted | 2
Datelof Amlount clalm Nat}Jre of |related F:OC, Claim | that on
Receipt  [Claimed  |admitted Claim party ?|if mav

Employee State
Insurance
Corporation (ESIC),
Sub Regional Office |Government
1 Thane. of India 24-11-2022 94,141 94,141 |Unsecured [No - - - - - -
Total 94,141 94,141 - - - - - - -




